General information about company

Scrip code 532341

NSE Symbol 1ZMO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE848A01014
Name of the company [ZMO Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16212 9526249 9526249 | 71.31 9526249 9526249 | 71.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 16215 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pledged or
0 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ‘v sh
Category | of Ont irg:inf Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIII) Eqil(; i};s ares
D shareholder | = 0> anding Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A ¢ _
convertible . : sa Sa | dematerialized
(D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
Xi Warrants (Xi XD)= (VID)+HX) As a
X) (Xi) pamants (X0) (K (VIO A2 | No.ftotal . total
° (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 28.69 50000 | 1.3 3832624
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 71.31 9526249
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 50000 | 0.37 | 13358873
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- |’ - derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights T0t3£
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity ReSei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v p e vy | 1957 (VD) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 |28.69
undivided Family
(SX;?;OMI 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
Alternate
(c) 1 42500 42500 0.32 42500 42500 0.32
Investment Funds
(e) Foreign Portfolio |, 144872 144872 | 1.08 144872 144872 | 1.08
Investors
Sub-Total 3 187372 187372 1.4 187372 187372 14



danish.reza
Stamp


B)(1)

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 15461 5609031 5609031 | 41.99 5609031 5609031 | 41.99
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |37 2367704 2367704 | 17.72 2367704 2367704 | 17.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 711 1362142 1362142 | 102 1362142 1362142 | 102
(specify)
(SE;’(;T)Otal 16209 9338877 9338877 |69.91 9338877 9338877 |69.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16212 9526249 9526249 | 71.31 9526249 9526249 |71.31
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16215 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total 16215 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

' Number of | Number of Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ;asa% | Lockedin |pledged or otherwise

Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of

Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares

ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities Asa quty
Sr. Outstanding . . % of held in
. Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of 00 As a % of total i
convertible . . N 1IN S a 7o ot total | dematerialized
o Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |INo. | tota - | Shares held
securities . . - Sh ares he form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a | (a) ares | () (b)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 28.69 50000 | 1.3 3832624
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 28.69 50000 [ 1.3 3832624
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 28.69 50000 | 1.3 3832624
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.32 42500
(e) 1.08 144872
Sub-Total (B) 1.4 187372

(1



danish.reza
Stamp


(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 41.99 5609031
(a(ii)) 17.72 2367704
(e) 10.2 1362142
Sub-Total (B) 69.91 9338877
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

71.31 9526249
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 13358873
Total
(A+B+C) 100 50000 | 0.37 13358873

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Please note NRI shareholding includes repatriable and non-repatriable, segregation of the same are
mentioned below: Category No. of shareholder No. of fully paid equity shares NRI Non- Repatriable 59
59104 NRI Repatriable 172 233609 TOTAL 231 292713
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRAN SONI

SHASHI SONI

SANJAY SONI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPS5650G

ABTPS5648G

ABTPS5654C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89

11.67

4.12

28.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Class eg:y

Total

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.89

11.67

4.12

28.69
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89

11.67

4.12

28.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

50000

0

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.9

0

1.3

Number of equity
shares held in

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624



danish.reza
Stamp


dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP2986K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135000

135000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

135000

135000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135000

135000

Class eg:y

Total

135000

135000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135000

135000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



danish.reza
Stamp


Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAVITA SONI

KANCHANA RAO

URJITA ] MASTER

MANJUNATH S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

ADBPRI1229E

AFJPMO0105Q

AKSPM3756D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151425

500477

166500

155555

973957

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

151425

500477

166500

155555

973957

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

3.75

1.25

1.16

7.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151425

500477

166500

155555

973957

Class eg:y

Total

151425

500477

166500

155555

973957

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

3.75

1.25

1.16

7.29
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.13

3.75

1.25

1.16

7.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151425

500477

166500

155555

973957

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

ESOP or ESOS or
ESPS

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY GUPTA

PAN (II)

AILPG7654F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

78

33

1

41

326

231

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

286225

62373

232524

109863

314084

64360

292713

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

286225

62373

232524

109863

314084

64360

292713

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

0.47

1.74

0.82

2.35

0.48

2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

286225

62373

232524

109863

314084

64360

292713

Class eg:y

Total

286225

62373

232524

109863

314084

64360

292713

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

0.47

1.74

0.82

2.35

0.48

2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

0.47

1.74

0.82

2.35

0.48

2.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

286225

62373

232524

109863

314084

64360

292713
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

710

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1129618

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1129618

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1129618
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Class eg:y

Total

1129618

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1129618
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



