General information about company					
Scrip code	532341				
NSE Symbol	IZMO				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE848A01014				
Name of the company	IZMO Limited				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Yearly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				



	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Of Shareholding as a No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX) % of total no. of Category shares fully paid paid-up Nos. Of shares shares (calculated underlying Category of No of Voting (XIV) Rights shareholders up equity equity held (VII) as per SCRR, (I) shareholder Depository Total as a shares shares =(IV)+(III)% of (II)Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: held Class held (IV) (V)+ (VI) Total (VI) % of (A+B+C2) (A+B+C)X (V) eg:y Promoter & (A) 3 3832624 3832624 28.69 3832624 3832624 28.69 Promoter Group 71.31 9526249 71.31 (B) Public 16212 9526249 9526249 9526249 Non (C) Promoter-Non Public Shares (C1) underlying DRs Shares held by (C2) Employee Trusts 13358873 100 13358873 13358873 | 100 Total 16215 13358873



		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specific	ed se	curitie	s		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares pledged otherw encumber (XIII)	d or ise	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				28.69			50000	1.3	3832624
(B)	Public				71.31					9526249
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			50000	0.37	13358873



			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting class of securities (l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3832624			3832624	28.69	3832624		3832624	28.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	3832624			3832624	28.69	3832624		3832624	28.69
(2)	Foreign								•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3832624			3832624	28.69	3832624		3832624	28.69
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	42500			42500	0.32	42500		42500	0.32
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	144872			144872	1.08	144872		144872	1.08
Sub-Total		3	187372			187372	1.4	187372		187372	1.4



(B)(1)										
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15461	5609031			5609031	41.99	5609031	5609031	41.99
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	37	2367704			2367704	17.72	2367704	2367704	17.72
(e)	Any Other (specify)	711	1362142			1362142	10.2	1362142	1362142	10.2
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16209	9338877			9338877	69.91	9338877	9338877	69.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16212	9526249			9526249	71.31	9526249	9526249	71.31
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		16215	13358873			13358873	100	13358873	13358873	100
Total (A+B+C)		16215	13358873			13358873	100	13358873	13358873	100



	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pledge	er of Shares d or otherwise bered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.	Outstanding Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				28.69			50000	1.3	3832624
Sub-Total (A) (1)				28.69			50000	1.3	3832624
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				28.69			50000	1.3	3832624
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shar	rehold	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(c)				0.32					42500
(e)				1.08					144872
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.4					187372



(3)	Non-institutions						
(a(i))		41.99					5609031
(a(ii))		17.72					2367704
(e)		10.2					1362142
Sub-Total (B) (3)		69.91					9338877
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		71.31					9526249
С	Table IV - Statement showing s	hareholding pattern of the Non Pro	moter- l	Non Publ	ic share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)		100					13358873
Total (A+B+C)		100			50000	0.37	13358873
Disclosure of 1	notes on shareholding pattern	·	•			Textual Information(1)	



	Text Block
Textual Information()	Please note NRI shareholding includes repatriable and non-repatriable, segregation of the same are mentioned below: Category No. of shareholder No. of fully paid equity shares NRI Non- Repatriable 59 59104 NRI Repatriable 172 233609 TOTAL 231 292713



		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN SONI	SHASHI SONI	SANJAY SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPS5650G	ABTPS5648G	ABTPS5654C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1722552	1559411	550661	3832624
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1722552	1559411	550661	3832624
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.89	11.67	4.12	28.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1722552	1559411	550661	3832624
Class eg:y				
Total	1722552	1559411	550661	3832624
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.89	11.67	4.12	28.69
	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	1	T	1



No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.89	11.67	4.12	28.69	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	<u>.</u>		<u>.</u>	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	50000	0	0	50000	_
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.9	0	0	1.3	
Number of equity shares held in	1722552	1559411	550661	3832624	



dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECP2986K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135000	135000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135000	135000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	135000	135000
Class eg:y		
Total	135000	135000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01



No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135000	135000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		



Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAVITA SONI	KANCHANA RAO	URJITA J MASTER	MANJUNATH S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ADBPR1229E	AFJPM0105Q	AKSPM3756D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151425	500477	166500	155555	973957
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	151425	500477	166500	155555	973957
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	3.75	1.25	1.16	7.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•		•
Class eg: X	151425	500477	166500	155555	973957
Class eg:y					
Total	151425	500477	166500	155555	973957
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	3.75	1.25	1.16	7.29



No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	3.75	1.25	1.16	7.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151425	500477	166500	155555	973957
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)				



	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available



	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			VIJAY GUPTA				
PAN (II)			AILPG7654F				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	78	33	1	41	326	1	231
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286225	62373	232524	109863	314084	64360	292713
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	286225	62373	232524	109863	314084	64360	292713
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	0.47	1.74	0.82	2.35	0.48	2.19



Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X	286225	62373	232524	109863	314084	64360	292713
Class eg:y							
Total	286225	62373	232524	109863	314084	64360	292713
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.14	0.47	1.74	0.82	2.35	0.48	2.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	0.47	1.74	0.82	2.35	0.48	2.19
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	286225	62373	232524	109863	314084	64360	292713



shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				



	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	710
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1129618
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1129618
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1129618

Т



Class eg:y	
Total	1129618
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	1129618



dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	iding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence